
Academic Advisory Committee

John R. Balmes, MD
Professor of Environmental Health           
Science 	
Acting Director, Joint Medical Program
Vice Head, Environmental Health Sciences
University of California at Berkeley	
1001 Potrero Ave, SFGH 30
San Francisco, CA 94143
510-643-4702
 john.balmes@ucsf.edu	

Sabine Dabady		
	

S. Katherine Hammond, PhD,CIH		

Student	
MPH, Public Health Nutrition
School of Public Health	
University of California at Berkeley
(cell): 347-743-6202
sad01@berkeley.edu	

Carisa Harris-Adamson, PhD, CPE		
			 

 

Professor
School of Public Health
Division of Environmental Health Sciences
University of California at Berkeley
753 University Hall 
510-643-0289; Fax: 510-642-5815
hammondk@berkeley.edu	
	

Robert Harrison, MD, MPH		
		

 

Assistant Professor
Division of Occupational & Environmental 
Medicine
University of California, San Francisco
1301 S. 46th Street, Building 163
Richmond, CA 94804
510-643-5363
carisa.harris-adamson@ucsf.edu

Clinical Professor of Medicine
School of Medicine
Division of Occupational and Envtl Medicine	
University of California at San Francisco		
415-885-7580; Fax: 415-771-6472
robert.harrison@ucsf.edu	
	



Seth Holmes, PhD, MD	
	

 

Oisaeng Hong, RN, PhD	

Professor and Director
Dept of Community Health Systems
Occupational and Evntl Health Nursing Program 
Ctr for Occupational and Evntl Health (COEH),
Univ. of California: Berkeley, Davis, SF
415-502-5581, Fax: 415-476-6042
oisaeng.hong@nursing.ucsf.edu

Soo-Jeong Lee, RN, PhD, ANP			 

 
Assistant Professor
School of Nursing
Occupational and Environmental Health
Nursing
University of California, San Francisco
2 Koret Way, Room N505
San Francisco, CA 94143-0608
soo-jeong.lee@nursing.ucsf.edu
415-476-3221, Fax: 415-476-6042

 Rachel Morello-Frosch, PhD		

 

Associate Professor 
Department of Environmental Science,
Policy and Management
College of Natural Resources
University of California at Berkeley
128B Giannini
510-643-6358
rmf@nature.berkeley.edu
	

Assistant Professor 
Health and Social Behavior
School of Public Health
University of California at Berkeley
519 University Hall
510-643-7256; Fax: 510-643-6426
sethmholmes@berkeley.edu

Meredith Minkler, DrPH, MPH		
Professor of Health and Social Behavior
School of Public Health
Community Health and Human Development
University of California at Berkeley
207-D University Hall
510-642-4397; Fax: 510-643-8236
mink@berkeley.edu

Linda Neuhauser, DrPH, MPH

 

Clinical Professor
Community Health and Human Development
School of Public Health
University of California at Berkeley
2140 Shattuck Ave, 10th Floor
510-643-9177
lindan@berkeley.edu



Jeff Oxendine, MBA, MPH	

 
Associate Dean, Center for Public Health Practice
School of Public Health
University of California at Berkeley
141 F University Hall
510-642-2414
oxendine@berkeley.edu
	

Harley Shaikin, PhD			 
Professor
School of Education
University of California at Berkeley
5633 Tollman Hall
510-643-5363
hshaiken@socrates.berkeley.edu

Robert C. Spear, PhD			 

Professor Emeritus	
School of Public Health 
Div. of Environmental Health Sciences
University of California at Berkeley
140 Warren Hall
510-642-0761
spear@berkeley.edu	

Amee Raval

 
Student
M.S., Environmental Health Sciences
Concentration: Global Health and 
Environment and Industrial Hygiene
School of Public Health
University of California at Berkeley
(cell): 302-740-0684

Emily Ozer, PhD

 

Assistant Professor of Community Health
and Human Development
School of Public Health
University of California at Berkeley
529 University Hall
510-642-1723; Fax: 510-643-6981
eozer@berkeley.edu

Carol Zabin, PhD

 
Director of Research	
UC Berkeley Labor Center 
University of California at Berkeley
2521 Channing Way # 5555
510-642-9176	
zabin@berkeley.edu	
	
	


